
THE E 958.57 FT OF SE1/4 OF NW1/
CR-246 & THE W 103.66 FT OF SW1/
LYING N OF CR-246. 
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13359 STORAGE 30 11/26/1997

11306 SFR 345 06/21/1996

11233 M H 125 06/03/1996

HX Base Yr

353 NW LASSIE BLACK ST, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 51 LOG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0900 01 2,617 126.2016 151.44 396,318 1996 1996 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

2 EXCEPT SFR  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 2282

BAS 2,282 100 2,282 245,366

FOP 30 30 9 968

FOP 288 30 86 9,247

UEP 400 60 240 25,806

3,000 2,617 281,386

BAS= W14 S8 UEP= W50 S8 E50 N8$ S8 W50 S36 E2  D3 R3  E4  R3
U3  E3 FOP= E36 N8 W36 S8$N8 E36 S8 E2  D3 R3  E4  R3 U3  E1
N25 FOP= E5 N6 W5 S6$ N27$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 8 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 300

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 12 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 3 40 120.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1996 1996 3 100 180

5 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 2,000

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 24 48 1,152.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 11,520

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 1,400

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 20 40 800.00 UT 2.00 2.00 60 1998 1998 3 60 960

9 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 2,500

10 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 200
26,260

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 27.77 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 138,850


